
ILOILO II ELECTRIC COOPERAT!VE, INC.

Brgy. Cauayan, Pototan, lloilo, Philippines Telefax (033) 529-8668;529-8981

E-mail: ogm_ileco2@yahoo.com.ph

INVITATION TO BID
(July 26, 2018)

The ltOlLO tl ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, !NC. {ILECO tl}, through its Bids and Award Committee (BAC}, invites all

prospective bidders to apply for eligibility and subsequently bid for the:

Description
Approved Budget
of the Contract

{ABc}

Non-
Refundable
Bidding Fee

Pre-bidding
Conference

Submission
and Opening

of Bids

Aerial Platform (Manlift ),
Model DHAS 102AP

Mounted on Single CAB

PICK-UP

Php2,510,000.00 Php3,000.00
Aug 3, 20L8
10:00 A.M.

Aug 20, 2018
10:00 A.M.

Lot A - Meter, KWH, L

Phase, CL-200, Socket Type Php13,500,000.00 Php15,000.00

Aug 3, 2018
1:00 P.M.

Aug 20, 2018

1:00 P.M

Lot B - Meter, Base Round

Socket, CL-100 w/ Sealing
Ring, Long Jaw

Php3,375,000.00 Php3,500.00

LotC-Meter,KWh,
Electronic, Single Phase,

Bottom Connected, SEP

1OLB 29 Sitios

Php717,000.00 Php1,000.00

Bid documents may be obtained from BAC Secretariat after payment of non-refundable bidding fee.

Bidding will be conducted through Public bidding procedures using non-discretionary "passftatl" criteria

The ILOILO ll ELECIRIC COOPERATIVE, lNC. (ILECO ll) reserves the right to reject any and all bids, declare failure
of bidding, not award the contract(s), or annul the bidding process without incurring any liability to the
affected bidder or bidders.

The Pre-bidding Conference, Submission & Opening of Bids will be at ILECO ll Board Room, Brgy. Cau-ayan,
Pototan, lloilo. For more information, please contact our BAC Secretariat Ms. Ruffa Nida llisan at Cell # 0977-
8498909, Tel# (033) 529-8063 loc. 11, Fax # {033) 529-8981 or email us at ileco2bac@yahoo.com.

ILOILO II ELICTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC.

CERTIFTED TRUE COPY E\^A\LED (U QDI
\uu:| OQ, Ar\q

I

li LxA;f

Bids and Awards Committee

/


